Wines by the glass
Producer, wine

White wines by the glass
Tap Friulano

| Clivi

Tap Nicolas Idiart
Immich-Batterieberg, Detonation
Pietradolce, Etna Bianco

Red wines by the glass

Tap Refosco

Hacienda Lépez de Haro, Crianza
Torre del Falasco, Ripasso

Claus Preisinger, ‘ZW Kieselstein’
Luigi Pira, Barolo, Serralunga

Sparkling wine by the glass
Vini Stocco, Prosecco Frizzante

Sherry
Hidalgo, Fino

Hidalgo, Manzanilla

Madeira

Vinhos Barbeito, 10 Year-Old Reserve

Sweet wine

Bodegas Bentomiz, ‘Naturalmente Dulce’

Hidalgo, Pedro Ximenez

Port
Taylor’s, 10 Year-Old Tawny
Taylor’s, 20 Year-Old Tawny

Allergen information: All wines contain sulfites

Grape variety

Friulano

Ribolla Gialla
Sauvignon Blanc
Riesling (dry)
Carricante

Refosco
Tempranillo
Corving, Rondinella
Zweigelt

Nebbiolo

Glera

Palomino
Palomino

Verdelho

Moscatel
Pedro Ximenez

Region

Friuli, Italy
Friuli, Italy
Marlborough, NZ
Mosel, Germany
Sicily, Italy

Veneto, ltaly

Rioja, Spain
Veneto, ltaly
Burgenland, Austria
Piemonte, ltaly

Veneto, ltaly

Jerez, Spain
Sanlucar, Spain

Madeira, Portugal

Malaga, Spain
Jerez, Spain

Touriga Nacional, Franca, Tinta Roriz Douro, Portugal
Touriga Nacional, Franca, Tinta Roriz Douro, Portugal

Vintage

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2014

NV

NV
NV

NV

2012
NV

NV
NV

Glass
(125ml)

€6.90
€9.50
€9.50
€11.00
€11.00

€6.90
€7.50
€9.00
€9.50
€15.50

€7.50

€6.50 (100ml)
€6.50 (100ml)

€10.95(100ml)

€9.95 (100ml)

Carafe
(500ml)

€26.00
€36.00
€36.00
€42.00
€42.00

€26.00
€28.00
€34.00
€36.00
€58.00

€28.50

€10.95 (100ml)

£8.50 (70ml)
£€12.50 (70ml)



White wine

Producer, wine

Italy
Cantine Paolini
Cantine Paolini

Cantina di Monteforte, Soave Classico Superiore

Ponte del Diavolo
Cantina Bambinuto, ‘Insania’
I Clivi, Ribolla Gialla

La Giustiniana, Gavi di Gavi ‘Lugarara’

Cantina Bambinuto, Greco di Tufo
Menti, ‘Riva Arsiglia’
Pietradolce, Etna Bianco

Cantine del Barone, Fiano d’Avellino, ‘Paone’

Ciro Picariello, Fiano d’Avellino
Arianna Occhipinti, SP68 Bianco

Le Due Terre, ‘Sacrisassi Bianco’
Emidio Pepe, Trebbiano d’Abruzzo
Fattoria San Lorenzo, ‘Il San Lorenzo’
Valentini, Trebbiano d’Abruzzo

Spain

Bodega El Angosto, ‘Angosto Blanco’
Barco del Corneta, ‘Cuci’

Bodegas Ponce, ‘Reto’

Albamar

Rafael Palacios, ‘Louro’

R. Lopez de Herediq, ‘Viiia Gravonia’
Telmo Rodriguez, ‘Branco de Santa Cruz’

Envinate, ‘Benje Blanco’
Envinate, ‘Palo Blanco’

R. Lopez de Herediq, ‘Viiia Tondonia Reserva’

Rafael Palacios, ‘As Sortes’
Radl Pérez, ‘Sketch’

Grape variety

Inzolia

Grillo
Garganega
Pinot Grigio
Falanghina
Ribolla Gialla
Cortese
Greco
Garganega
Carricante
Fiano

Fiano
Zibibbo, Albanella
Tocai, Ribolla
Trebbiano
Verdicchio
Trebbiano

Sauv. Blanc, Verdejo, Chardonnay, Moscatel
Verdejo

Albilla
Albarino
Godello

Viura

Godello

Listan Blanco
Listan Blanco
Viura, Malvasia
Godello
Albarino

Region

Sicily
Sicily
Veneto
Friuli
Campania
Friuli
Piemonte
Campania
Veneto
Sicily
Campania
Campania
Sicily
Friuli
Abruzzo
Marche
Abruzzo

Valencia
Castilla y Léon
Manchuela
Rias Baixas
Valdeorras
Rioja
Valdeorras
Tenerife
Tenerife
Rioja
Valdeorras
Rias Baixas

Vintage

2018
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2016
2018
2018
2018
2018
2014
2016
2004
2015

2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2010
2015
2017
2017
2007
2018
2018

Price

€28.50
€32
€34
€37
€45
€46.90
€49.90
€55
€55
€55
€56
€56.50
€65
€89
€130
€135
€225

€33
€39.90
€49
€49.90
€55
€57
€65
€65
€70
€79
€95
€99



White wine (continued)

Producer, wine

Portugal
Filipa Pato, ‘Dinamica Bical’

France

The Montagnac Cellar, ‘Les Mouginels’
Domaine des Corbilliéres, ‘Touraine Sauvignon’
Domaine La Rolet, ‘Cétes du Jura Blanc’
Domaine Pattes Loup, Chablis

Simon Bize, Savigny-les-Beaune

Domaine Tissot, Arbois Savagnin

Anne et Jean- Francois Ganevat, ‘Chamois du Paradis’

Domaine Hubert Bouzereau, Meursault

Germany
Immich-Batterieberg, ‘Detonation’

Austria
Birgit Eichinger, ‘Strass’
Birgit Eichinger, ‘Strass’

New Zealand
Stopbanks
Greywacke, ‘Wild Sauvignon’

U.S.A.
Sandhi, Santa Rita Hills

Grape variety

Bical

Picpoul de Pinet
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Savagnin
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Riesling (dry)

Gruner Veltliner
Riesling (dry)

Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay

Region

Bairrada

Languedoc
Loire

Jura
Burgundy
Burgundy
Jura

Jura
Burgundy

Mosel

Kamptal
Kamptal

Marlborough
Marlborough

Santa Barbara

Vintage

2019

2018
2018
2015
2018
2017
2015
2015
2016

2018

2018
2018

2018
2016

2014

Price

€42.90

€34
€39.90
€565.50
£€79.90
€89
€90
€102
€110

€39.90
€46.90

€44.90
€65



Producer, wine
Rosé wine

A Mano, ‘Rosato’

Saint André de Figuiére, ‘Rosé de Mediterranee’ Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Cabernet

Skin contact wine

Gravner, Ribolla, ‘Anfora’

Sparkling wine

La Jara, Prosecco Frizzante

Ca dei Zago, Valdobbiadene Prosecco Frizzante
Gaston Chiquet Brut Sélection

Charles Heidsieck, Brut Réserve

Grape variety

Primitivo, Aleatico

Ribolla Gialla

Glera

Gleraq, Bianchetta, Verdiso

P. Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
P. Noir, P. Meunier, Chardonnay

Region

Puglia, Italy
Provence

Friuli, ltaly

Veneto
Veneto
Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Vintage

2019
2019

2009

NV
2018
NV
NV

Price

€35
€39.90

€120

€36
€49.90
€85
€95



Red wine

Producer, wine

Italy

Cantine Paolini

Cantine Paolini

Fattoria San Lorenzo, ‘Il Casolare’
La Masseria

Roberta Fugatti, ‘Marzemino’
Cantina Diomede, ‘Lama di Pietra’
Maretti, Langhe Rosso

A Mano, ‘Susumaniello’
Allegrini, Valpolicella

Torre del Falasco, Ripasso
Fabrizio luli, ‘Umberta’

Il Cancelliere, Aglianico IGP
Selvapiana, Chianti Rufina
Guttarolo, ‘Miro’

Damiano Ciolli, ‘Silene’

G.D. Vajra, Dolcetto d’Alba
Trediberri, Langhe Nebbiolo
Fabrizio luli, ‘Natalin’

Castello Di Verduno, ‘Basadone’
G.D.Vajra, Langhe Nebbiolo
Cascina Val Liberata, ‘Cenerina’
Isole e Olena, Chianti Classico
Fontodi, Chianti Classico
Elisabetta Foradori, ‘Foradori Teroldego’
Arianna Occhipinti, ‘SP68 Rosso’
Ar. Pe .Pe, ‘Rosso di Valtellina’
Ampeleia

G.D. Vajra, Langhe Freisa ‘Kye’
Cascina Roccalini, Barbaresco
Luigi Pira, Barolo

G.D. Vajra, Barolo, ‘Albe’
Massolino, Barolo

Arianna Occhipinti, ‘Siccagno’

Grape variety

Nerello Mascalese

Nero d’Avola
Montepulciano, Sangiovese
Primitivo

Marzemino

Nero di Troia

Barbera, Nebbiolo
Susumaniello

Corving, Rondinella, Molinara
Corving, Rondinella
Barbera

Aglianico

Sangiovese, Canaiolo
Primitivo

Cesanese

Dolcetto

Nebbiolo

Grignolino

Pelaverga

Nebbiolo

Slarina

Sangiovese, Canaiolo, Syrah
Sangiovese

Teroldego

Frappato, Nero d’Avola
Chiavennasca (Nebbiolo)
Cabernet Franc, Sangiovese
Freisa

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Nero d’Avola

Region

Sicily
Sicily
Marche
Puglia
Trentino
Puglia
Piemonte
Puglia
Veneto
Veneto
Piemonte
Campania
Tuscany
Puglia
Lazio
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Tuscany
Tuscany
Trentino
Sicily
Lombardy
Tuscany
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Piemonte
Sicily

Vintage

2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2018
2017
2018
2017
2018
2016
2017
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2018
2017
2013
2014
2015
2014
2016
2015
2016

Price

€28.50
€32
€35.50
€36
€39
€39.90
€39.90
€42.50
€45
€45
€47
€47
€49
€49
€49
€49.50
€52
€53
€54
€56.50
€59
€62
€62
€65
€65
€69
€79
€79
€85
€86
€89.50
€89.50
€89



Red wine (continued)

Producer, wine

Italy (continued)
Arianna Occhipinti, ‘Il Frappato’

Col D’Orciaq, Brunello di Montalcino

Passopisciaro,’Passo Rosso’
Le Due Terre, Sacrisassi Rosso
Le Due Terre

Montevertine, ‘Montevertine’
Le Due Terre

Aldo Conterno, ‘Il Favot’

Emidio Pepe, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

Le Pupille, ‘Saffredi’

Conterno Fantino, Barolo, ‘Sori Ginestra’

Ar. Pe .Pe, Sassella Reserva, ‘Rocce Rosse’
Ar. Pe. Pe, Grumello Riserva, ‘Buon Consiglio’
Giuseppe Quintarelli, Valpolicella Superiore
Giuseppe Quintarelli, ‘Rosso del Bepe’

Spain

Bodega Castroventosa, ‘El Castro de Valtuille Joven’

Cinco Leguas, ‘La Maldicion’

Hacienda Lépez de Haro, Crianza

Bodegas Ponce, ‘Clos Lojen’
Bodegas Ponce, ‘Depaula’

La Calandria, ‘Volandera’
Quinta Milu, ‘Milu’

Abadia De Acén, Acén Roble

Radl Pérez, Ultreia, ‘Saint Jacques’

Comando G, ‘La Bruja de Rozas’

Grape variety

Frappato

Sangiovese

Nerello Mascalese
Schioppettino, Refosco
Merlot

Sangiovese

Pinot Nero

Nebbiolo

Montepulciano

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit Verdot

Nebbiolo

Chiavennasca (Nebbiolo)
Chiavennasca (Nebbiolo)
Corving, Corvinone, Rondinella

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinellq,
Cab.Sauyv, Cab.Franc, Nebbiolo,
Croatina, Sangiovese

Mencia

Tempranillo, Malvar
Tempranillo

Bobal

Monastrell
Garnacha
Tempranillo
Tempranillo

Mencia

Garnacha

Daniel Gomez Jimenez Landi, ‘Las Uvas de la Ira’ Garnacha

Envinate, ‘Lousas’
Envinate, ‘Benje Tinto’
Daterra, ‘Camino de la Frontera’

Mencia
Listan Prieto, Tintilla
Tempranillo, Rufete, Juan Garcia

Region

Sicily
Tuscany
Sicily
Friuli

Friuli
Tuscany
Friuli
Piemonte
Abruzzo
Tuscany
Piemonte
Lombardy
Lombardy
Veneto
Piemonte

Bierzo

Madrid

Rioja

Manchuela
Manchuela
Navarra

Ribera Del Duero
Ribera Del Duero
Bierzo

Madrid

Méntrida

Ribeira Sacra
Tenerife

Ribeira Sacra

Vintage

2017
2014
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2013
2015
2010
2013
2007
2007
2011
2008

2018
2018
2016
2019
2019
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2018

Price

€90
€90
€94
€99
€99
€105
€105
€120
€150
€150
€150
€150
€150
€160
€265

€35
€35
€36.50
€37.50
€37.50
€39.90
€39.90
€42
€44
€55
€59
€60
€65
€65



Red wine (continued)

Producer, wine

Spain (continued)
Bodega Artuke, ‘Finca los locos’
Envinate, ‘Migan’

R. Lopez de Herediq, ‘Vifia Tondonia Reserva’

Comando G, ‘Rozas ler Cru’
Pingus, ‘PSI’

Guimaro, ‘Finca Capelifios’
Radl Pérez, ‘El Pecado’

Radl Pérez, ‘La Penitencia’
Telmo Rodriguez, ‘Falcoeira’
Telmo Rodriguez, ‘As Caborcas’

Portugal
Odisseiq, ‘Little Odisseia’

France

Bertaine et Fils

Domaine Roche Audran, ‘Céte du Rhéne’
Plaisance-Penyavayre, ‘Fronton Rouge’
Domaine de Montcy, Cheverny Rouge
Breton, Bourgueil, ‘Dilettante Rouge’
Domaine La Rolet, ‘Arbois Trousseau’
Domaine La Rolet, ‘Arbois Poulsard’
Domaine Chamonard, ‘Le Clos de Lys
Marcel Lapierre, Morgon

Alex Foillard, Brouilly

Alex Foillard, Céte de Brouilly
Domaine Boillot, Bourgogne Rouge
A. & J. Ganevat,’Le Jaja du Ben’

A. & J. Ganevat, ‘Le Ptiot Roukin’
Domaine Chamonard, ‘Le Clos de Lys’
Christian Binner, ‘Beatrice’

A. & J. Ganevat, ‘De Toute Beaute’
Auguste Clape, Céte du Rhone
Auguste Clape, ‘Renaissance’
Auguste Clape, Cornas

4

Grape variety

Tempranillo

Listan Negro

Tempranillo

Garnacha

Tempranillo

Mencia, Caifio, Sousén, Brancellao
Mencia, Caifio, Sousén, Brancellao
Mencia, Caifio, Sousén, Brancellao
Garnacha, Brancellao, Sousén, Mencia
Mencia, Godello, Merenzao, Garnacha

Touriga Franca, Tinta Roriz, Tinta Barroca

Pinot Noir

Grenache, Carignan, Syrah
Négrette, Syrah, Cab, Franc, Gamay
Gamay, Pinot Noir, Cot
Cabernet Franc

Trousseau

Poulsard

Gamay

Gamay

Gamay

Gamay

Pinot Noir

Gamay, Grenache

Gamay, Syrah

Gamay

Pinot Noir

Gamay, Pinot Noir, Jura varieties
Syrah

Syrah

Syrah

Region

Rioja
Tenerife
Rioja

Madrid

Ribera del Duero

Ribeira Sacra
Ribeira Sacra
Ribeira Sacra
Valdeorras
Valdeorras

Douro Valley

Languedoc
Rhéne
Fronton
Loire

Loire

Jura

Jura
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Beaujolais
Burgundy
Jura

Jura
Beaujolais
Alsace
Jura
Rhéne
Rhéne
Rhéne

Vintage

2017
2017
2007
2018
2016
2018
2018
2018
2015
2015

2017

2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2012
2016
2016
2019
2017
2017
2011
2017
2017
2009
2016
2016
2018
2016
2016

Price

€66.50
€70
£€79.90
£€79.90
€85
€94
€99
€99
€105
€105

€36.50

€36
€41
€45
€49.50
€55
€55
€55
€60
€65
€65
€65
€66
€69
€69
€75
€75
€76
€90
€160
€190



Red wine (continued)

Producer, wine Grape variety Region Vintage Price
Austria

Claus Preisinger, ‘ZW Kieselstein’ Zweigelt Burgenland 2018 €46
Claus Preisinger, ‘BF Kalkstein’ Blaufrankisch Burgenland 2018 €46
Australia

John Duval, ‘Plexus’ Shiraz, Grenache, Mourvedre Barossa Valley 2016 €59



